
200 E. Main Street
Durham, NC 27701

(919) 560-0025
Durham County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0482 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Consent Agenda

File created: In control:9/19/2019 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:10/14/2019

Title: Capital Project Amendment No. 20CPA000007 - Appropriating $3,330,530 of Limited Obligation
Bonds (LOBS) funding to the New EMS Station #1 Project and reclassing County Contribution
Funding in the amount of $1,081,340.31 to Limited Obligation Bonds (LOBS) for a total LOBS Funding
of $4,411,870.31 and Execution of a Construction Contract with Engineered Construction Company
for the New EMS Station #1 Project No. 44103100DC132

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - CPA-07 Legal Form EMS Station #1 Renovation, 2. Attachment 2 - Bid Response,
3. Attachment 3 - AAF_Supplemental_Document_- New EMS Station #1 Construction Contract, 4.
Attachment 4 - MWBE Compliance Review Form - 20-002 IFB 092319

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Durham County Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

